Name:	
Address: City, State, Zip:	
Email:	
In Propria Persona	
III I Topita i Cisona	
IN AND FOR THE SUPERIO	OR COURT OF CALIFORNIA
	JNTY OF
In the Matter of the Adoption Request of) Case No
, Adopting Parent)
O., D.116 . f) APPLICATION AND ORDER TO
On Behalf of) DISPENSE WITH NOTICE AND) TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
, Minor Child(ren)) OF ALLEGED FATHER(S)
) (Family Code §§7662(a)(3),(b):7666(b)(2)_
Petitioner alleges:	_
Ç	
1. Petitioner, is an ac	dult person and desires to adopt
a minor(s).	
2. Petitioner is the husband of	, who is the mother of the minor(s) and wh
has custody of the minor child(ren).	
3. Petitioner, his wife, and the minor	child(ren) reside in County.
4. The mother is prepared to consent	(or has consented) to the adoption of the minor
• •	(or has consented) to the adoption of the himor
child(ren) by Petitioner.	
5. The minor child(ren) does not have	e a presumed father under Family Code §§7611 o
Case Name:	Application and Order to Dispense with Notice to Alleged Father(s)

1	7612, does not have a father to whom the minor is a legitimate child under a prior law of
2	California and does not have a father to whom the minor(s) is a legitimate child under the law of
3	another jurisdiction.
4	6. No declaration of paternity has been signed under §7571 of the Family Code.
5	7 is the alleged father of the minor child.
6	8, the alleged father of the minor child(rent) has signed a Waiver of
7	Right to Further Notice of Adoption Planning in this Adoption. Please see attached signed
8	Waiver of
9	WHEREFORE, Petitioner prays for an order of this court dispensing with notice to
10	the alleged father and for an order that the parental rights of the
11	alleged father and any other possible natural father be terminated.
13	I DECLARE UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND
15	CORRECT.
16 17	Date signed: (Adopting Parent)
18 19	ORDER OF THE COURT
20	It is the order of the Court that notice to the alleged natural father is hereby
21	dispensed with and his parental rights and any other possible father, if any rights they may have
22	had, are hereby terminated.
23	Date signed: JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT
25	Case Name: Case No. Application and Order to Dispense with Notice to Alleged Father(s)